
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPA NO 1. Co= a CODE PAGE I

2. AMENOMENTAODF1CATON NO. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIIT1OWPURCHASE REQ. NO. I . PROJECT 1( pV~CB)
M006 ASB-12-005 I

e. SsuE S CODE 3100 7.,AMPSTERMBDSY N I@@•-S•,,) C "1310C

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Nail Stop: TWB-01-BI0N
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NME AAND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR C9., i 3y. Skin mW Cud.) Sk AMENDME.NT OF SOL'ITATION N

ONSTRFAM MEDIA CORPORATION
$9. DATED (SEE ITM 11)

1291 SIN 2977H AVE 1I IdMODFICATION OF CONTRACTIODER NM.1291 W 29T AVEGS35F0211S NRC-21-08-497

POMPANO BEACH FL 330694359 ______ _._m_____

100. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CoD 809047038 JFACILITYCO,,,X 02-22-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUL- TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

-]The abaove numberede oldtsn Is amended as set forth n~ Item 14. The hour and dae spectlied for recelpt of Offers [Ellederdad, n•]snote .ended
Offers must adinowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date apecild In the soldnciof or as amended. by one of the okow~ig methods:
(a) By compeng Nomn 8 and 15. and returnku0 copies of the amendment (b) By admowiedgmg reeipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted or (c) By separate leder or telegram which Indudes a reference to the Solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vrtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitled. such change may be made
by telegram or kle, proed each tdegram or letter makes reference to the solltaton and tfs amendment, and Is received pdor to gM opeeng hour

¶.ADCOWITNINGAVAPPROPRIATION DATA pr-W*u B&R:97D-15-171-141 JC:N7333 BOC:252A APPN:31X0200 ($46,040)
B&R:07D-15-171-141 JC:N7333 BOC:252A APPN:31X0200 ($100,000)
Total DeObliaation Amount: -($146,040)

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
II EUIJUIVire I rw un IAa iw' on rr4 I ."# i.

-00 ATHISCHAIGEoRRISISS•EDPURSUANTTO: (Meoalya•flty) THECHANGES.SET FORTH IN ITEM 14ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.4O ITm• 10A.

0. THE ABOVE NUMSRED CONTRACTIOADER 1S MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES h m dung n Peyfg 0lks. lPPeMM daft GIs)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSANT TO THE AUTHOR••Y OF FAR 43.1Ct).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED TO 1 PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

- OTHOR m ml • .ms DeObligAtion of excess funds

E. IMPORTANT: Conractor is not[ is required to sign this document and retum 1  copes to the •saug ofice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMTIMODIFCA1IO9I (OMbilud bY UCF Msd10 3V4A -ui ""WwinrOWb2ud maima I .SsrAlhsiltsmb)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $146,040, thereby reducing the total

obligation amount from $368,370 to $222,330.

Obligation amount: $222,330 (Changed)
Ceiling Amount. $773,420 (Uchanged)

Period of performance% July 16, 2009 to July 15, 2012 (Unchanged)

Emutu pmi~d~u. hliwmi wdw ct 9ofW G inu~ Nm 9Ae or 10k P - OeNa dongedgo su ufldiigid NW Min mid 14 I

I~kHAMANDTM. OFS~tR (ýPerT Mk AMI AND luTW (F CONTRACTING OFFICER f7ips wpeW"
ISA ~kE ND ITLEOPSOER lOrINQmichael Turner

ErI C'IC)JB 0 6s, Contracting Officer

iSM. CoN"aCATE SIGNE 18.UI EI STAwTEmWfEaA lI= DATE SKINS?

(ard~~dg~~m

ZZ 'EMbuEO "NOT USABLE

F629 Z0t J2 .

RnH*Wb by GMA -FAR (40 CF) $3243

~E1~ROOM-


